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F. No.2-3/2021-NVS(Estt.-l)/Vol.111/TGT /DRD 22-23/'-f o47 
NOTICE 

Dated: J~ .06.2023 

Notification for recruitment to the post of TGTs under Direct Recruit~ent 
Drive 2022-23 was published in the Employment News dated 2-8 July, 2022 on 
direct basis in the Level-? (44900-142400) of Pay Matrix of 7th CPC. The vacancies 
notified for the said posts included actual vacancies as well as anticipated 
vacancies both. 

Post Vacancies Select Offer of Offer of 

Notified under List appointment is appointment is to 

Direct Prepared presently being be issued after 

Recruitment issued by arise of vacancy 

Drive 2022-23 Regional Office 

TGT English 144 144 144 --- 
TGT Hindi 147 147 147 --- 

TGTMaths 167 167 101 66 

TGT Science 101 101 55 46 

TGT Social Studies 124 124 64 60 

The "Select List" of for the posts of TGTs on the basis of performance of 
candidates in the Computer Based Test and interview put together, subject to final 
verification of the eligibility criteria as prescribed in the said notification for the post . ' . . . . . . 

is as under:- 

1. Post : TGT English : 

Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 

No. (TGT English) 
Category 

Marks Category (Pwd) 

1 220122101040018 SHASHIKALA PANDHARINATH LANDGE OBC No 84.81 UR 

2 220132602040052 SONAI DAS Gen No · 82.49 UR 

3 220119402040043 M REESITA Gen No 79.92 UR 

4 220132501040120 PRANATI SANKAR BANIK Gen No 79.77 UR 

5 220116001040066 PAYALSINGH Gen No 78.14 UR 

6 220132401040082 SUBHRA SAMANTA Gen No 77.95 UR 

7 220115901040269 MADHU Gen No 77.79 UR 

8 · 220132903040207 DEEPANJALI GHOSH CHOWDHURY Gen No 77.34 UR 

9 220112704040084 DEEPSHIKHA Gen No 77.03 UR 

10 220133001040024 JAITRA BHARATI Gen No 77.00 UR 

11 220126502040085 CHENNA CHAKRAVARTHY OBC No 76.95 UR 

12 220114302040064 PREETILATA JHA Gen No 76.88 UR 

13 220116001040075 SUNNY Gen No 76.70 UR 
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--2.-·· 

'V 

Sr. Roll Number Name ot'Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. (TGT English) Category 

Marks Category (Pwd) 
14 220132001040067 PRIYANKA JOSHI Gen No 76.67 UR 
15 220131003040074 NISHU RANI Gen No 76.63 UR 
16 220114303040182 MONA KUMARI EWS No 76.11 UR 
17 220130801040038 TUSHAR MISRA Gen No 75.80 UR 
18 220113602040165 ANJALI SHARMA Gen No 75.75 UR 
19 220113602040132 JYOTI BALA Gen No 75.55 UR 
20 220117701040102 KUHELI NAG Gen No 75.50 UR 
21 220132904040067 ASHMITA BHAR OBC No 75.49 UR 
22 220115202040005 SUBHADIP DUTTA CHOWDHURY Gen No 75.33 UR 
23 220132901040021 RUDRA MAJUMDAR SC No 75.22 UR 
24 220115801040104 NATIKTA YADAV OBC '.·iNo 75.07 UR 
25 220130801040107 AREEBA FATIMA OBC~ No 75.03 UR 
26 220131701040075 SHOVAN SARKAR Gen No 75.02 UR 
27 220133001040057 APARAJITA BHOWMIK Gen No 74.96 UR 
28 220131901040123 VAISHNAVI SHARMA OBC No 74.78 UR 
29 220113205040169 PRIYA KUMARI EWS No 74.75 UR 
30 220112801040113 SHWETA KUMARI EWS No 74.68 UR 
31 220120501040083 PARNIYA MISHRA Gen No 74.68 UR 
32 220131401040029 ANJU G Gen No 74.67 UR 
33 220119301040023 KARTHIKA UNNI Gen No 74.67 UR 
34 220114304040241 PRITI Gen No 74.66 UR 
35 220131701040017 JYOTI KUMARI OBC No 74.34 UR 
36 220130801040099 YASHAS\(I SINGH Gen No 74.27 UR 
37 220113102040161 NIDHI KUMAR! OBC No 74.12 UR 
38 220117601040023 SAYANTI PALIT Gen No 74.08 UR 
39 220117601040156 NIDHI SINGH Gen No 74.07 UR 
40 220132904040181 SHALINI SENGUPTA Gen No 74.00 UR 
41 220117001040283 DIKSHA MALTONIA OBC No 73.82 UR 
42 220122302040103 PREETI VERMA Gen No 73.79 UR 
43 220114302040197 AKANKSHA JHA Gen No 73.78 UR 
44 220114302040098 VIVEKVERMA OBC No 73.71 UR 
45 220132501040068 ATTRIRA GOSWAMI Gen No 73.67 UR 
46 220117701040015 NABENDU DAS OBC No 73.49 UR 
47 220115901040280 SUNITA DEVI OBC No 73.40 UR 
48 220118802040144 DHARSANA MARIA Gen No 73.29 UR 
49 220114303040096 SHIVANI SHARMA Gen No 73.23 UR 
so 220115901040022 SONU Gen No 73.19 UR 
51 220119001040017 PALLAVI K OBC No 73.14 UR 
52 220131902040187 ANCHAL NEGI Gen No 73.00 UR 
53 220114301040025 JYOTI KAUSHIK Gen No 73.00 UR 
54 220125601040009 AKSHITA ACHARYA OBC No 72.99 UR 
55 220113002040005 PRATIBHA KUMAR! OBC No 72.98 UR 
56 220132901040124 CHAND! HALDER SC No 72.85 UR 
57 220119701040103 ALBY SEBASTIAN Gen No 72.83 UR 
58 220114305040073 NIDHI Gen No 72.80 UR 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected No. (TGT English) Category 
Marks Category (Pwd) 59 220131701040047 MUNNA KUMAR SINGH Gen PwD 67.99 UR-PH-VI 60 220125901040117 MAMTA SHARMA Gen PwD 65.38 UR-PH-VI 61 220112704040058 JITENDU Kl)MAR SINHA Gen PwD 48.83 UR-PH- 

others 62 220124201040088 BHABANI SANKAR MOHANTY EWS No 72.57 EWS 63 220119701040069 ANJANA S EWS No 72.41 EWS 64 220117905040022 SPOORTHY L EWS No 71.85 EWS 65 220131702040098 SHALINI · EWS No 70.56 EWS 66 220115901040009 NEETU EWS No 69.83 EWS ·67 220115101040006 RIDDHI VIJAYKUMAR BHATT EWS No 69.17 EWS 68 220124401040062 ANWESHA BHARADWAJA EWS No 68.81 EWS 69 220131701040065 PRADEEP KUMAR DUBEY EWS No . 67.71 EWS 70 220120303040150 SURAIYA QURESHI EWS No 67.67 EWS 71 220114302040200 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH EWS No 67.57 EWS 72 220125902040228 HIMANI SHARMA EWS No 67.17 EWS 73 220131702040174 SUDHANSU SINGH EWS No 67.09 EWS 74 220130702040060 SHRUTI DWIVEDI TIWARI EWS No 66.93 EWS 75 220113201040071 NAMRATA KUMARI EWS No 66.66 EWS 76 220114304040253 SUDHIR KUMAR OBC No 75.23 OBC 77 220112704040189 SANTOSH SEN OBC No 72.41 OBC 78 220126001040146 ASHITA SHIVNANI OBC No 72.34 OBC 79 220118802040081 LEKSHMIPRIYA R OBC No 71.75 OBC 80 220132501040168 BIBEKANANDA DAS OBC No 71.67 OBC 81 220119001040018 SOUMYAG OBC No 71.17 OBC 82 220126001040176 JOGENDRA KUMAR OBC No 70.89 OBC 83 220117701040048 AN IL KU MAR RANA OBC No 70.80 OBC 84 220128410040048 CHINTHAKUNTA DEVA RUCHITHA OBC No 70.77 OBC 85 220113205040155 SHIPRA SHABNAM OBC No 70.38 OBC 86 220131701040074 MADHULIKA YADAV OBC No 70.37 OBC 87 220132201040187 ISHA OBC No 70.23 OBC 88 220123201040058 GURUMAYUM RABICHANDRA SHARMA OBC No 69.84 OBC 89 220120401040055 AMBIKA RAI OBC No 69.73 OBC 90 220118802040039 MARY LEENA OBC No 69.67 OBC 91 220118802040152 AMBILYVK OBC No 69.39 OBC 92 220132904040084 AMARDEEP SHAW OBC No 69.33 OBC 93 220117601040028 TANUSHREE PRADHAN OBC No 69.23 OBC 94 220131002040043 GARIMAGIRI OBC No 68.82 OBC 95 220115801040012 RITU YADAV OBC No 68.72 OBC 96 220121901040140 SACHIN SAMBHAJI PAREKAR OBC No 68.57 OBC 97 220114305040076 SHALU PAL OBC No 68.36 OBC 98 220115801040067 PRIYANKA SAINI OBC No 68.32 OBC 99 220119201040055 ROSHNA RASHEED OBC No 68.31 OBC 100 220130802040124 SACHIN PATWA OBC No 68.09 OBC 101 220133002040080 SUBHASREE PAUL OBC No 68.00 OBC 102 220114301040001 SWATI YADAV OBC No 67.58 OBC 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. (TGT English) Category 

Marks Category (Pwd) 

103 220111702040023 JANGALA GNANA SUDHEER OBC No 67.55 OBC 

104 220120901040021 VIVEK VASANTRAO KADU OBC No 67.49 OBC 

105 220113201040159 SHREYA OBC No 67.30 OBC 

10.6 220113205040051 SONU KUMAR OBC No 67.25 OBC 

107 220118402040049 LOKENDRANATH KS OBC No 67.23 OBC 

108 220112201040064 SUKHMAYA DORJEE OBC No 67.21 OBC 

109 220132002040039 VINUTHA KV OBC No 67.10 OBC 

110 220132501040078 ARPITA NANDI OBC No 67.09 OBC 

111 220121301040054 VAHID SHAIKH MOHAMMAD DHOBI OBC No 66.97 OBC 

112 220119701040052 JAYALEKSHMY J OBC No 66.94 OBC 

113 220130202040179 PRIYANKA YADAV OBC r PwD 59.86 OBC-PH- 
OH 

114 220130802040209 ANURAG SC No 72.48 SC 

115 220114304040219 AMAN KUMAR SC No 72.18 SC 

116 220112201040123 UMA BHARAT! SARKAR SC No 71.64 SC 

117 220115901040182 BHAVIKA KHANAGWAL SC No 70.58 SC 

118 220120101040015 SACHIN JATAV SC No 69.43 SC 

119 220120303040108 APSARA BALA SC No 68.83 SC 

120 220131505040006 ANKIT KUMAR SC PwD 68.55 SC-PH-OH 

121 220120501040114. JAYDEEP AHIRWAR SC No 68.43 SC 

122 220128410040086 KV CHAIT ANYA SC No 67.95 SC 

123 220120501040096 SHRADDHA AHIRWAR SC No 67.75 SC 

124 220120303040053 YAMAN MORVE SC No 67.50 SC 

125 220119001040056 N M SIBILA JYOTHSNA SC No 67.49 SC 

126 220116601040044 GOMTI DEVI SC No 66.65 SC 

127 220114303040034 CHAYANIKA CHETAN SC No 66.49 SC 

128 220132903040030 MADHUMITA ROY SC No 66.11 SC 

129 220116001040124 SANGEETA SC No 66.02 SC 

130 220116101040025 SOHAN SC No 65.72 SC 

131 220133001040063 SUBHAJIT DAS SC No 65.20 SC 

132 220132601040063 BAISHALI MAJI SC No 65.00 SC 

133 220122501040015 AMIT ARUN KHARAT SC No 64.83 SC 

134 220119402040072 GOPIKA 0 SC No 64.79 SC 

135 220124201040064 BULi SABAR ST No 68.22 ST 

136 220117601040035 JAYATAMSOY ST No 65.73 ST 

137 220114302040016 ARUN KUMAR ST No 63.14 ST 

138 220132002040036 LEELA ST No 62.66 ST 

139 220117701040055 JOHN AJIT AIND ST No 62.23 ST 

140 220117905040078 JAYASHREE B ST No 61.41 ST 

141 220112201040003 NILO BIKASH CHAKMA ST No 61.25 ST 

142 220117801040040 ANAND LAKRA ST No 61.01 ST 

143 220118402040068 MARUTHI KM ST No 60.06 ST 

144 220118802040129 MOHAMMED SHAMEEL L ST No 59.34 ST 
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2. Post : TGT Hindi : 
-s- 

Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected No. (TGT Hindi) 
Category Marks Category (Pwd) 

1 220130002040086 ABHISHEK MISHRA Gen No 87.91 UR 2 220116701040008 RITIKA Gen No 85.26 l,JR 3 220116601040089 MAMTA RANI SC No 83.57 UR 4 220114306040115 SANGITA Gen No 82.97 UR 5 220130806040289 DEEPKA SHUKALA EWS No 82.66 UR 6 220116101040354 SUMAN DEVI KHATKAR Gen No 82;35 UR 7 220130805040218 ANAND KUMAR MISHRA EWS No 82.32 UR 8 220130806040237 RAGIN! SINGH EWS No 82.21 UR 9 220129504040066 DIMPAL MISHRA Gen No 81.96 UR 10 220125907040561 RAJ KUMAR OBC No. 81.80 UR 11 220117601040066 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH EWS No 81.47 UR .. 12 220130806040131 PREETI SAHU OBC No 81.18 UR 13 220114306040047 SUSHMA DEVI Gen No 81.07 UR 14 220131704040122 PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI EWS No 80.85 UR 15 220114306040267 NAVEEN KUMAR VASHISHT Gen No 80.83 UR 16 220131507040209 ARUN KUMAR SINGH Gen No 80.80 UR 17 220113603040088 SAURABH MALIK Gen No 80.75 UR 18 220131506040162 RAIS AHMAD OBC No 80.65 UR 19 220125905040076 DHAVLE MEENA MEENA ST No 80.61 UR 20 220125701040465 MAYA YADAV OBC No 80.59 UR 21 220131503040107 VIPIN CHANDRA MAURYA OBC No 80.58 UR 22 220113501040023 JA YANT JYOTI EWS No 80.50 UR 23 220130804040225 TRIPTI TIWARI Gen No 80.46 UR 24 220130502040184 CHANDAN KUMAR RAI EWS No 80.35 UR 25 220130202040052 ASHWANI KUMAR SC No 80.12 UR 26 220131506040179 ATUL SINGH EWS No 80.11 UR 27 220125904040012 RUCH! KUMAR! DHAKED OBC No 79.97 UR 28 220131503040145 SWETA MISHRA Gen No 79.95 UR 29 220114301040213 DURGESH MADESHIA OBC PwD 79.91 UR 30 220119901040033 MONIKA MONIKA OBC No 79.71 UR 31 · 220116701040004 KHEMA DEVI Gen No 79.24 UR 32 220131504040011 SARITA OBC No 79.11 UR 33 220130804040084 ARCHANA MISHRA EWS No 78.91 UR 34 220131708040127 SUNITA MAURYA OBC No 78.82 UR 35 220117702040110 GEETA KIRAN OBC No 78.81 UR 36 220131902040125 SEEMA Gen No 78.64 UR 37 220131504040111 VIKAS YADAV OBC No 78.59 UR 38 220131506040030 ABHYUDAY RAJ TIWARI EWS No 78.52 UR 39 220126001040039 SHALLU KANWAR EWS No 78.50 UR 40 220131506040029 SHIVANI SINGH Gen No 78.43 UR 41 220114501040112 JYOTI SHARMA EWS No 78.42 UR 42 220150101040017 GARIMA Gen No 78.32 UR 43 220131505040197 RAHULYADAV OBC No 78.27 UR 
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--- ~ - 
Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. (TGT Hindi) Category Marks Category (Pwd) 

44 220116701040044 RITU DEVI Gen No 78.21 UR 

45 220121801040072 BABY JADHAV Gen No 78.11 UR 

46 220130203040105 SN EHA BHASKAR EWS No 78.10 UR 

47 220131506040155 RINKY RAO OBC No 78.05 UR 

48 220126301040005 BHANWAR LAL OBC No 77.99 UR 

49 220115601040032 PARAMJEET Gen No 77.98 UR 

50 220116701040062 BABITA Gen No 77.89 UR 

51 220131705040044 DEEPAK YADAV OBC No 77.89 UR 

52 220130502040113 ARVIND DWIVEDI Gen No 77.87 UR 

53 220126001040012 PRADEEP CHARAN OBC No 77.63 UR 

54 220132401040136 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC ,. No 77.58 UR 

55 220125601040066 ANITA JANGID OBC No 77.49 UR 

56 220131704040158 VARSHA SINGH OBC No 77.45 UR 

57 220130804040048 RISHU KUMAR OBC No 77.39 UR 

58 220114309040095 VINAY KUMAR PANDEY ·· EWS No 77.34 UR 

59 220116101040280 RANI DEVI Gen PwD 70.83 UR-PH-OH 

60 220132401040013 ARTI MISHRA Gen PwD 61.09 UR-PH-HI 

61 220120101040051 INDRA PRATAP MISHRA Gen PwD 58.99 UR-PH-HI 

62 220112902040004 AMIT SINGH EWS No 77.29 EWS 

63 220131503040070 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI EWS No 76.70 EWS 

64 220130503040208 KM DIPTI SHUKLA EWS No 76.44 EWS 

65 220131004040215 RADHA CHATURVEDI EWS No 76.41 EWS 

66 220130805040239 ANOOP KUMAR TIWARI EWS No 76.31 EWS 

67 220130805040059 ANNPURNA TIWARI EWS No 75.41 EWS 

68 220131701040151 SHUBHAM SAURABH EWS PwD 75.21 EWS{PH-VI) . 

69 220131707040233 DURGA PRASAD MISHRA EWS No 74.83 EWS 

70 220131506040158 PRATI MA SINGH EWS No 74.74 EWS 

71 220114308040048 RAHUL KUMAR EWS No 74.61 EWS 

72 220131704040023 POOJA MISHRA EWS No 74.56 EWS 

73 220131708040146 RAVI KUMAR SINGH EWS No 74.53 EWS 

74 220125802040086 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE EWS No 74.31 EWS 

75 220130804040286 MAYURI SRIVASTAVA EWS No 74.27 EWS 

76 220132904040003 ASHISH KUMAR SHAW OBC No 84.67 OBC 

77 220131903040220 AMAJAD KHAN OBC No 79.30 OBC 

78 220126002040217 ANIL KUMAR OBC No 77.58 OBC 

79 220131706040196 AAKASH PATEL OBC No 77.12 OBC 

80 220130804040006 JAGMOHAN YADAV OBC No 76.97 OBC 

81 220130805040064 DEEPANJALI VISHWAKARMA OBC No 76.93 OBC 

82 220130203040078 RUCHI KUMARI OBC No 76.59 OBC 

83 220130805040215 BABU OBC No 76.57 OBC 

84 220126001040076 MAMTA OBC No 76.57 OBC 

85 220130503040101 CHHOTELALKUSHWAHA OBC No 76.43 OBC 

86 220130704040264 DEEPA YADAV OBC No 76.26 OBC 

87 220130703040062 ANURAG VERMA OBC No 76.24 OBC 

88 220124201040033 KARAMCHAND SAHOO OBC No 76.17 OBC 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected No. (TGT Hindi) Category Marks Category (Pwd) 
89 220131503040169 MAMATA YADAV OBC No 76.09 OBC 
90 220114308040065 KUSUM LATA OBC No 76.06 OBC 
91 220125907040684 RAKESH KU MAR BIJARAN IA OBC No 76.03 OBC 
92 220130806040088 SHASHI PATEL OBC No 76.02 OBC 
93 220126001040171 BUDDHA DAN OBC No 75.91 OBC 
94 220125802040010 GOVIND SINGH OBC No 75.90 OBC 
95 220131707040150 BIPIN KUMAR VERMA OBC No 75.87 OBC 
96 220130704040261 SURYA KANT CHAURASIYA OBC No 75.65 OBC 
97 220131506040241 AMARENDRA BIND OBC No 75.55 OBC 
98 . 220128410040103 SUSHIL KUMAR MAURYA OBC No 75.49 OBC 
99 220126002040153 POLA RAM OBC No 75.41 OBC 
100 220130503040131 SMT BHAGYASHREE VIJAI LAKSHMI OBC No 75.25 OBC _, 
101 220131705040117 DIPIKA GUPTA OBC No 75.05 OBC 
102 220121901040089 ASHISH KU MAR YADAV OBC No 74.97 OBC 
103 220132907040300 PUJA BHAGAT OBC No 74.97 OBC 
104 220130806040271 RAVIKANT KATIYAR OBC No 74.87 OBC 
105 220131506040242 VIKRAM SINGH OBC No 74.83 OBC 
106 220120101040094 UMA SHANKER YADAV OBC No 74.75 OBC 
107 220131708040028 RAM PRAKASH YADAV OBC PwD 74.71 OBC-PH-OH 
108 220121801040008 BHAGWAT MARUTIRAO GAVALE OBC No · 74.53 OBC 
109 220131706040023 RAKHI OBC No 74.49 OBC 
110 220131503040151 MANISHA YADAV OBC No 74.45 OBC 
111 220131706040099 BANDANA OBC No 74.42 OBC 
112 220131705040113 DAYANIDHI NANDAN OBC No 74.37 OBC 
113 220131902040004 RAJENDRA CHOYAL OBC No 74.25 OBC 
114 220132201040062 NEERAJ SINGH OBC No 74.19 OBC 
115 220131707040211 YASHAWANT KUMAR KESHARI SC No 76.85 SC 
116 220129504040105 PRATIBHA SAGAR SC No 76.35 SC 
117 220132904040024 ANIL KUMAR KEWAT SC No 74.88 SC 
118 220131503040111 AMAR PAL SAROJ SC No 74.75 SC 
119 220126301040183 JAGDISH KUMAR SC No 74.47 SC 
120 220129302040302 KAMAL SINGH SC No 74.29 SC 
121 220130203040327 KM RITU SC No 74.09 SC 
122 220126002040273 DILIP KUMAR SC No 73.43 SC 
123 220113603040002 VANDANA RANI SC No 73.37 SC 
124 220116601040053 ANJALI SC No 72.55 SC 
125 220131503040069 AJENDRA KUMAR SC No 72.17 SC 
126 220120101040123 AMAN PANTHI SC No 71.93 SC 
127 220130805040111 NISHTHA RAJVANSHI SC No 71.87 SC 
128 220129302040205 SHASHI RANI SC No 71.73 SC 
129 220131505040038 SEEMA DEVI SC No 71.26 SC 
130 220131705040001 RAJANEESH KUMAR SC No 71.25 SC 
131 220131507040210 AMIT KUMAR SC No 71.13 SC 
132 220114306040291 MEENU SC No 70.85 SC 
133 220114301040208 AJAY KUMAR SC PwD 70.24 SC{PH-VI) 

-7 _, 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. (TGT Hindi) Category Marks Category (Pwd) 

134 220125907040741 SHASHI JATAV SC No 69.80 SC 

135 220132201040139 KM BABY SC No 69.79 SC 

136 220130501040173 · SANNIDEVAL KANNOUJIYA SC PwD 65.11 SC-PH- 
Others 

137 220117703040138 KOMALXALXO ST No 73.57 ST 

138 220125904040038 KAMLESH MEENA ST No 72.09 ST 

139 220125905040204 ANURADHA MEENA ST No 71.12 ST 

140 220125904040083 KAVITA KUMARI MEENA ST I No 69.07 ST 

141 220126002040181 LAXMAN RAM MEENA ST No 68.25 ST 

142 220125906040098 ANISHA KUMAR! MEENA ST No 67.45 ST 

143 220117703040091 DIPIKA BARAIK ST No 67.07 ST 

144 220113603040136 SAMPDA ST No 6a6.97 ST 

145 220126103040127 FORANTI BAI MEENA ST No 66.92 ST 

146 220125905040142 POOJA MEENA ST No 66.33 ST 

147 220125906040330 DEVENDRA KUMAR ST No 64.57 ST 

3. Post: TGT Maths: 

Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 

No. (TGT Maths) Category Marks Category (Pwd) 

1 220132903030118 TUHIN KAR Gen No 84.86 UR 

2 220113603030199 SEEMA Gen No 84.32 UR 

3 220116101030393 PRIYANKA KUMARI Gen No 82.59 UR 

4 220132903030057 MEGHNATH BHANDARI Gen No 82.29 UR 

5 220130804030043 ARPITA SINGH OBC No 82.14 UR 

6 220116101030453 SEEMA Gen No 81.37 UR 

7 220113601030025 DANISH SHARMA Gen No 81.18 UR 

8 220115901030245 ABDUL OBC No 80.98 UR 

9 220133002030052 SUBHAJIT DAS Gen No 80.90 UR 

10 220115901030211 TANVIKA Gen No 80.80 UR 

11 220119601030031 SANTHOSH S OBC No 80.63 UR 
.. 

12 220130803030167 HEMANT KUMAR OBC No 79.71 UR 

13 220132601030009 BISWAJIT MANDAL OBC No 79.69 UR 

14 220114306030335 VI KRANT SHARMA Gen No 79.63 UR 

15 220125802030120 AN KUR MALHAN Gen No 79.57 UR 
'. 

16 220132602030049 SASWATI MUKHERJEE Gen No 79.29 UR 

17 220116101030240 SONIA Gen No 79.09 UR 

18 220114306030035 MINAKSHI OBC 1 No 78.82 UR 

19 220113602030191 AMAN KHARTA Gen No 78.59 UR 

20 220121601030009 ATUL SANJAY SAWANT EWS No 78.52 UR 
.. 

21 220115901030077 SHUBHAM SINGH Gen No 78.48 UR 

22 220115701030020 DEEPAK GIRi OBC No 78.37 UR 

23 220116002030174 JYOTI Gen No 78.35 UR 
... 

24 220132904030172 PRANITHA MACHHA Gen No 78.27 UR 

25 220133002030013 AMIT ROY SC No 77.97 UR 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected No. (TGT Maths) 
Category Marks Category (Pwd) 26 220132903030187 MOUKTIK CHATTOPADHYAY Gen No 77.89 UR 27 220131001030075 AMAN GUPTA EWS No 77.81 UR 28 220130804030100 SHAILESH KUMAR DUBEY EWS No 77.81 UR 29 220132903030149 SUDIP BHAUMIK Gen No 77.63 UR 30 220131901030035 DEEPAK SHARMA Gen No 77.62 UR 31 220130704030292 HIMANSHI SHRIVASTAVA EWS No 77.58 UR 32 220125802030112 SANDEEP EWS No 77.54 UR 33 220120403030242 SANTOSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC No 77.52 UR 34 220112501030019 MINU KUMARI Gen No 77.38 UR 35 220131002030087 ROHIT KUMAR Gen No 77.21 UR 36 220130802030090 SATYAM MAURYA OBC No 77.15 UR 37 220132904030195 ARIJIT SARKAR Gen No 77.13 UR 38 220126301030056 SHILPA PRAJAPATI OBC No 77.04 UR 39 220129302030223 SURENDRA KUMAR OBC No 76.96 UR 40 220132601030029 SU MIT CHATTOPADHYAY Gen No 76.94 UR 41 220116001030191 RAJESH Gen No 76.72 UR 42 220115702030143 RAH UL SHARMA Gen No 76.62 UR 43 220113601030060 REETU Gen No 76.62 UR 44 220114307030053 ISHWANTA OBC No 76.58 UR 45 220130704030277 RISHABH MISH RA EWS No 76.37 UR 46 220111801030113 VIJA Y KU MAR DASARI OBC No 76.35 UR 47 220112902030015 ALOK RANJAN SINGH EWS No 76.21 UR 48 220116101030123 ANISHA Gen No 76.02 UR 49 220114309030056 SPARSH AGGARWAL EWS No 75.98 UR 50 220116101030229 HARDEEP Gen No 75.92 UR 51 220131902030360 ARUN BHATT Gen No 75.85 UR 52 220131901030193 SUMAN Gen No 75.81 UR 53 220130701030070 ANKURSHARMA OBC No 75.64 UR 54 220120601030036 NITIN SHARMA Gen No 75.63 UR 55 220114301030089 MOHD ZAKIR KHAN Gen No 75.62 UR 56 220122501030001 SAMEER SANJEEV MANTRI Gen No 75.61 UR 57 220132904030149 PRAMIT BAG Gen No 75.59 UR 58 220117702030173 VINIT KUMAR OBC No 75.54 UR 59 220116101030009 MONIKA Gen No 75.53 UR 60 220125901030041 JYOTSNA GADHWAL Gen No 75.45 UR 61 220125601030340 SIMRAN KHAN OBC No 75.43 UR 62 220126001030069 KHAWA ANJU PUKHRAJ Gen No 75.37 UR 63 220115902030119 PRIYANKA Gen No 75.35 UR 64 220117702030001 RAJA BABU EWS No 75.35 UR 65 220114311030397 PIYUSH KUMAR Gen No 75.23 UR 66 220114301030250 JASPREET BHATIA Gen PwD 65.13 UR-PH-VI 67 220129505030109 SARTHAK SHUKLA Gen PwD 63.52 UR-PH-OH 68 220115901030288 NAVEEN Gen PwD 32.63 UR-PH-HI 69 220113901030002 SONALI SHUKLA Gen PwD 29.24 UR-PH- 

Others 

-r.- 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 

No. (TGT Maths) Category Marks Category (Pwd) 

70 220130804030225 JANHVI DWIVEDI EWS No 73.97 EWS 

71 220125907030771 CHANDAN SINGH EWS No 73.85 EWS 

72 220129301030135 SUNNY BABANI EWS No 73.59 EWS 

73 220120501030136 AYUSHINAYAK EWS No 73.23 EWS 

74 220131101030068 HIMASNHI AGARWAL EWS No 72.89 EWS 

75 220125902030259 MILANDEEP SHARMA EWS No 72.87 EWS 

76 220131708030036 AKHILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI EWS No 72.76 EWS 

77 220130701030038 VASUDEV NANDAN EWS No 72.52 EWS 

78 220122502030059 JAYDEEP TANAJI PAWAR EWS No 72.45 EWS 

79 220130801030194 DEEPALI TIWARI EWS No 72.26 EWS 

80 220120302030037 VISHVENDRA SINGH EWS No 72.21 EWS 

81 220125907030270 SUNNY AGARWAL EWS No 72.21 EWS 

82 220113102030134 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY EWS No 71.91 EWS 

83 220126103030100 SWATI GUPTA EWS No 71.42 EWS 

84 220115803030208 RAVINDER KUMAR EWS No 71.36 EWS 

85 220116101030171 NISHA SHARMA EWS No 71.29 EWS 

86 220115903030401 AJAY KUMAR OBC No 75.19 OBC 

87 220117702030037 ROHIT KUMAR OBC No 75.16 OBC 

88 220124101030111 INDRANIL MAHATO OBC No 74.94 OBC 

89 220133002030081 LAUT DAS OBC No 74.58 OBC 

90 220131707030022 AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC No 74.53 OBC 

91 220131507030135 ROSHAN KUMAR OBC No 74.41 OBC 

92 220115802030064 RE KHA KU MARI OBC No 74.40 OBC 

93 220126001030109 MAHESH KUMAR SONI OBC No 74.39 OBC 

94 220130801030197 ISTKHAR ALAM OBC No 74.38 OBC 

95 220131501030056 AMITESH JAISWAL OBC No 74.11 OBC 

96 220113208030123 VIVEK KUMAR AGRAWAL OBC No 73.98 OBC 

97 220122502030096 RAH UL SU RESH SAN GALE OBC No 73.97 OBC 

98 220115803030223 KAVITA OBC No 73.83 OBC 

99 220116101030158 PUNAM OBC No 73.79 OBC 

100 220130703030104 AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA OBC No 73.78 OBC 

101 220112704030035 RAMAN KUMAR OBC No 73.65 OBC 

102 220115803030157 VARSHA YADAV OBC No 73.53 OBC 

103 220125905030427 PAWAN KUMAR OBC No 73.46 OBC 

104 220118802030020 AJIMI SUBAIR OBC No 73.33 OBC 

105 220128410030182 BATTALA VENKATA HEMANTH KUMAR OBC No 73.29 OBC 

106 220124103030238 SMRUTIPARNA MAJHI OBC No 72.89 OBC 

107 220120501030020 SOURABH SINGH THAKUR OBC No 72.87 OBC 

108 220115803030249 NARENDER SINGH OBC No 72.79 OBC 
.. 

109 220130801030077 NITESH GUPTA OBC No 72.76 OBC 

110 220125905030088 TEEKA RAM SAINI OBC No 72.59 OBC 

111 220133002030040 BAPPADITYA DEBNATH OBC No 72.49 OBC 

112 220129502030025 SHIVANI YADAV OBC No 72.43 OBC 

113 220125904030094 SHUBHAM RATHORE OBC No 72.29 OBC 

114 220112801030025 ANILESH KUMAR OBC No 72.03 OBC 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. (TGT Maths) Category Marks Category (Pwd) 
115 220125907030832 ABHISHEK OBC No 72.02 OBC 
116 220113902030050 SHEETAL PATEL OBC No 71.85 OBC 
117 220120501030144 RASH I KA SONI OBC No 71.83 OBC 
118 220133002030034 PARTHA PRATIM PAUL OBC No 71.81 OBC 
119 220126301030160 SANTOSH KU MAR OBC No 71.81 OBC 
120 220131004030273 NISHA SAINI OBC No 71.63 OBC 
121 220115802030130 MONIKA OBC No 71.49 OBC 
122 220125101030084 ARTI OBC No 71.45 OBC 
123 220130802030115 AMAN YADAV OBC No 71.41 OBC 
124 220131502030078 ANSHIKA YADAV OBC No 71.38 OBC 
125 220114305030211 NARENDER KUMAR OBC No 71.27 OBC 
126 220125905030135 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV .. OBC No 71.19 OBC 
127 220130703030242 VIJAV KUMAR YADAV OBC No 71.18 OBC 
128 220115301030131 PREETI OBC No 71.13 OBC 
129 220131902030030 SOURABH SAINI OBC No 71.10 OBC 
130 220131507030033 DEVENDRA KUMAR OBC PwD 56.07 OBC-PH-OH 
131 220150501030237 GURMEET SINGH SC No 72.97 SC 
132 220132903030214 KRISHANU MONDAL SC No 72.29 SC 
133 220113002030059 PRANTA MONDAL SC No 72.23 SC 
134 220131004030138 PRIVANKA SC No 71.37 SC 
135 220131001030096 NEENA SC No 69.87 SC 
136 220125903030231 ARITA KUMAR! SC No 69.06 SC 
137 220125905030286 NEERAJ KUMAR JOLIYA SC No 68.26 SC 
138 220116001030144 RITU SC No 68.10 SC 
139 220132903030012 KALVAN MONDAL SC No 67.09 SC 
140 220116002030276 RAVI KUMAR SC No 66.45 SC 
141 220125901030126 VIKAS KUMAR SC PwD 66.36 SC{PH-VI} 
142 220132602030048 SUBHASH KUMAR RAM SC No 65.85 SC 
143 220130803030009 MANISH KUMAR SC No 65.69 SC 
144 220125201030095 RAJAT KUMAR SC No 64.75 SC 
145 220125903030030 ANKITSINGH SC No 64.62 SC 
146 220129503030070 SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH SC No 64.23 SC 
147 220114309030042 PAWAN KUMAR MAHAWAR SC No 63.93 SC 
148 220130801030058 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH SC No 63.73 SC 
149 220116501030009 ANIL KUMAR SC No 63.17 SC 
150 220130804030267 PANKAJ KUMAR SC No 63.13 SC 
151 220125802030051 SHARWAN RAM MEGHWAL SC No 61.85 SC 
152 220125905030053 SANDEEP KUMAR SC No 61.81 SC 
153 220130804030268 KAMAL KUMAR SC No 61.80 SC 
154 220128410030447 NARESH ERNAM SC No 61.70 SC 
155 220130203030191 KM KHUSHBOO SC No 61.19 SC 
156 220125601030368 VOGIRAJ MEENA ST No 73.23 ST 
157 220117902030081 THILOSH KUMAR C ST No 72.75 ST 
158 220125907030922 NEHA MEENA ST No 62.55 ST 
159 220117902030045 JYOTI M TALAWAR ST No 60.45 ST 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. {TGT Maths) Category Marks Category (Pwd) 
160 220125902030265 VINOD KUMAR MEENA ST No 59.52 ST 

161 220115301030153 RATAN LAL MEENA ST No 57.60 ST 

162 220125601030177 SARITA MEENA ST No 55.93 ST 

163 220125905030059 TARUN KUMAR MEENA ST No 55.88 ST 

164 220126103030166 NAGESH MEENA ST No 55.69 ST 

165 220125906030270 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA ST No 55.15 ST 

166 220117702030053 BABUDHAN TUDU ST No 53.81 ST 

167 220125902030080 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA ST No 52.65 ST 

Note: Out of the above 167 candidates selected for the post of TGT(Maths), as per 
the actual vacancies the offers of appointment are presently being issued i.r.o. 
below mentioned 101 candidates on their registered email address by Regional 
Office(s). Candidates concerned are requested to keep checking their registered 
email address (including spam folder) :- 

Sr. Sr. No. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Selected 
No. (SL) {TGT Maths) Category Category 

(Pwd) 
1 1 220132903030118 TUHIN KAR Gen No UR 

2 2 220113603030199 SEEMA Gen No UR 

3 3 220116101030393 PRIYANKA KUMAR! Gen No UR 

4 4 220132903030057 MEGHNATH BHANDARI Gen No UR 

5 5 220130804030043 ARPITA SINGH OBC No UR 

6 6 220116101030453 SEEMA Gen No UR 

7 7 220113601030025 DANISH SHARMA Gen No UR 

8 8 220115901030245 ABDUL OBC No UR 

9 9 220133002030052 SUBHAJIT DAS Gen No UR 

10 10 220115901030211 TANVIKA Gen No UR 

11 11 220119601030031 SANTHOSH S OBC No UR 

12 12 220130803030167 HEMANT KUMAR OBC No UR 

13 13 220132601030009 BISWAJIT MANDAL OBC No UR 

14 14 220114306030335 VIKRANT SHARMA Gen No UR 

15 15 220125802030120 AN KUR MALHAN Gen No UR 

16 16 220132602030049 SASWATI MUKHERJEE Gen No UR 

17 17 220116101030240 SONIA Gen No UR 

1 18 220114306030035 MINAKSHI OBC No UR 

19 19 220113602030191 AMAN KHARTA Gen No UR 

20 20 220121601030009 ATUL SANJAY SAWANT EWS No UR 

21 21 220115901030077 SHUBHAM SINGH Gen No UR 

22 22 220115701030020 DEEPAK GIRi OBC No UR 

23 23 220116002030174 JYOTI Gen No UR 

24 24 220132904030172 PRANITHA MACHHA Gen No UR 

25 25 220133002030013 AMIT ROY SC No UR 

26 26 220132903030187 MOUKTIK CHATTOPADHYAY Gen No UR 

27 27 220131001030075 AMAN GUPTA EWS No UR 

28 28 220130804030100 SHAILESH KUMAR DUBEY EWS No UR 

G:\Establishment-l\Recruitment\2022-23_Teaching\Letter-2.docx(183) 



- J3_-. 
Sr. Sr. No. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Selected 
No. (SL) (TGT Maths) Category Category 

(Pwd) 
29 29 220132903030149 SUDIP BHAUMIK Gen No UR 
30 30 220131901030035 DEEPAK SHARMA Gen No UR 
31 31 220130704030292 HIMANSHI SHRIVASTAVA EWS No UR 
32 32 220125802030112 SANDEEP EWS No UR 
33 33 220120403030242 SANTOSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC No UR 
34 34 220112501030019 MINU KUMARI Gen No UR 
35 35 220131002030087 ROHIT KUMAR Gen No UR 
36 36 220130802030090 SATYAM MAURYA OBC No UR 
37 37 220132904030195 ARIJIT SARKAR Gen No UR 
38 38 220126301030056 SHILPA PRAJAPATI OBC No UR 
39 86 220115903030401 AJAY KUMAR OBC No OBC 
40 87 220117702030037 ROHIT KUMAR OBC No OBC 
41 88 220124101030111 INDRANIL MAHATO OBC No OBC 
42 89 220133002030081 LAUT DAS OBC No OBC 
43 90 220131707030022 AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC No OBC 
44 91 220131507030135 ROS HAN KU MAR OBC No OBC 
45 92 220115802030064 REKHA KUMARI OBC No OBC 
46 93 220126001030109 MAHESH KUMAR SONI OBC No OBC 
47 94 220130801030197 ISTKHAR ALAM OBC No OBC 
48 95 220131501030056 AMITESH JAISWAL OBC No OBC 
49 96 220113208030123 VIVEK KUMAR AGRAWAL OBC No OBC 
50 97 220122502030096 RAH UL SU RESH SANGALE OBC No OBC 
51 70 220130804030225 JANHVI DWIVEDI EWS No EWS 
52 71 220125907030771 CHANDAN SINGH EWS No EWS 
53 98 220115803030223 KAVITA OBC No OBC 
54 99 22011610.1030158 PUNAM OBC No OBC 
55 100 220130703030104 AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA OBC No OBC 
56 101 220112704030035 RAMAN KUMAR OBC No OBC 
57 72 220129301030135 SUNNY BABANI EWS No EWS 
58 102 220115803030157 VARSHA YADAV OBC No OBC 
59 103 220125905030427 PAWAN KUMAR OBC No OBC 
60 104 220118802030020 AJIMI SUBAIR OBC No OBC 
61 105 220128410030182 BATTALA VENKATA HEMANTH OBC No OBC 

KUMAR 
62 73 220120501030136 AYUSHINAYAK EWS No EWS 
63 156 220125601030368 YOGIRAJ MEENA ST No ST 
64 131 220150501030237 GURMEET SINGH SC No SC 
65 74 220131101030068 HIMASNHI AGARWAL EWS No EWS 
66 106 220124103030238 SMRUTIPARNA MAJHI OBC No OBC 
67 75 220125902030259 MILANDEEP SHARMA EWS No EWS 
68 107 220120501030020 SOURABH SINGH THAKUR OBC No OBC 
69 108 220115803030249 NARENDER SINGH OBC No OBC 
70 109 220130801030077 NITESH GUPTA OBC No OBC 
71 76 220131708030036 AKHILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI EWS No EWS 
72 157 220117902030081 THILOSH KUMAR C ST No ST 
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Sr, Sr, No. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Selected 
No. (SL) (TGT Maths) Category Category 

(Pwd) 
73 110 220125905030088 TEEKA RAM SAINI OBC No OBC 

74 77 220130701030038 VASUDEV NANDAN EWS No EWS 

75 111 220133002030040 BAPPADITYA DEBNATH OBC No OBC 

76 78 220122502030059 JAYDEEP TANAJI PAWAR EWS No EWS 

77 112 220129502030025 SHIVANI YADAV OBC No OBC 

78 132 220132903030214 KRISHANU MONDAL SC No SC 

79 79 220130801030194 DEEPALI TIWARI EWS No EWS 

80 133 220113002030059 PRANTA MONDAL SC No SC 

81 134 220131004030138 PRIYANKA SC No SC 

82 135 220131001030096 NEENA SC No SC 

83 136 220125903030231 ARITA KUMAR! SC No SC 

84 137 220125905030286 NEERAJ KUMAR JOLIYA SC No SC 

85 138 220116001030144 RITU SC No SC 

86 139 220132903030012 KALYAN MON DAL SC No SC 

87 140 220116002030276 RAVI KUMAR SC No SC 

88 141 220125901030126 VIKAS KUMAR SC PwD SC(PH-VI) 

89 142 220132602030048 SUBHASH KUMAR RAM SC No SC 

90 143 220130803030009 MANISH KUMAR SC No SC 

91 66 220114301030250 JASPREET BHATIA Gen PwD UR-PH-VI 

92 144 220125201030095 RAJAT KUMAR SC No SC 

93 145 220125903030030 ANKITSINGH SC No SC 

94 67 220129505030109 SARTHAK SHUKLA Gen PwD UR-PH-OH 

95 158 220125907030922 NEHA MEENA ST No ST 

96 159 220117902030045 JYOTI M TALAWAR ST No ST 

97 160 220125902030265 VINOD KUMAR MEENA ST No ST 

98 161 220115301030153 RATAN LAL MEENA ST No ST 

99 162 220125601030177 SARITA MEENA ST No ST 

100 68 220115901030288 NAVEEN Gen PwD UR-PH-HI 

101 69 220113901030002 SONALI SHUKLA Gen PwD UR-PH-Others 

4. Post: TGT Science: 

y 

Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. (TGT Science) Category Marks Category 

(Pwd) 

1 220120103030021 ANSHUL NAYAK Gen No 77.14 UR 

2 220116101030373 SAMRIDHI JAIN Gen No 76.33 UR 

3 220118101030009 MOHITH VIJAYAN NAIR Gen No 75.27 UR 

4 220115903030296 KOMAL Gen No 71.97 UR 

5 220124502030019 BABULU PADHAN OBC No 71.31 UR 

6 220115903030241 MAMTA Gen No 71.13 UR 

7 220130203030052 SHWETA BHARDWAJ Gen No 70.61 UR 

8 220122503030047 PRATIBHA SU RESH MANE Gen No 70.56 UR 

9 220116101030157 AMRIT KAUR PILLANIA Gen No 70.21 UR 

10 220124103030103 SOBHANASAHOO OBC No 70.12 UR 

11 220132907030172 PRAPTI MAHAPATRA Gen No 69.97 UR 

12 220131102030013 SRISHTI CHAUDHARY Gen No 69.02 UR 
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No. (TGT Science) Category Marks Category 
(Pwd) 

13 220114315030350 GAURAV Gen No 68.91 UR 

14 220114315030453 PINKI Gen No 68.89 UR 

15 220113604030142 NISHA SHARMA Gen No 68.83 UR 

16 220120105030011 PRIYANKA TRIPATHI Gen No 68.77 UR 

17 220120403030113 SHWETA Gen No 68.09 UR 

18 220114316030491 AVINASH CHAHAR Gen No 68.07 UR 

19 220114313030345 SHIKHA Gen No 67.87 UR 

20 220115903030477 MOHITKUMAR SC No 67.69 UR 

21 220130806030079 SHABAHAT ALI EWS No 67.66 UR 

22 220119601030024 VANDANA KRISHNAN Gen No 67.66 UR 

23 220114314030280 TAMANNA DALAL Gen No 67.64 UR 

24 220115301030075 SWETA BHARTI OBC No 67.46 UR 

25 220116002030315 MANDEEP SINGH Gen No 67.24 UR 

26 220130602030126 KAPIL DWIVEDI Gen No 67.00 UR 

27 220130504030122 PRIYA RANI Gen , No 66.98 UR 

28 220114314030001 UPAMA EWS No 66.95 UR 

29 220114315030235 SUNIL EWS No 66.94 UR 

30 220114313030306 POOJA Gen No 66.85 UR 

31 220123701030034 SUBHAM KUMAR DHAL Gen No 66.78 UR 

32 220114314030396 ABHAYVERMA Gen No 66.51 UR 

33 220122503030096 KUNDAN MAJUMDAR Gen No 66.51 UR 

34 220122102030121 YOGENDRA KHERLEY OBC No 66.19 UR 

35 220124103030199 ANKIT KUMAR SINGHA Gen No 66.15 UR 

36 220113604030147 KALYANI KUMAR! Gen No 66.08 UR 

37 220113003030028 KUMAR ANURAG HARSHA OBC No 65.97 UR 

38 220125601030165 AKANKSHA SHARMA Gen No 65.79 UR 

39 220114315030519 HARSH RAJ EWS No 65.69 UR 

40 220129302030073 YOGITA SHARMA Gen No 65.67 UR 

41 220124103030269 BINAYAK CHANDA OBC No 65.61 UR 

42 220130801030062 SUCHI SINGH Gen PwD 23.31 UR-PH-HI 

43 220130504030001 AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA EWS No 64.77 EWS 

44 220124801030164 SIMRAN KATARIA EWS No 64.72 EWS 

45 220130602030185 MAHINDRA PATERIYA EWS No 64.52 EWS 

46 220114316030055 RICHA JAMWAL EWS No 63.42 EWS 

47 220130806030116 UMANATH PANDEY EWS No 61.85 EWS 

48 220112801030122 SONAL EWS No 61.01 EWS 

49 220116501030028 BHARTI THAKUR EWS No 60.35 EWS 

50 220130505030032 NITYANAND SHAHI . EWS No 60.12 EWS 

51 220114315030146 SUPRIYAJHA EWS No 59.49 EWS 

52 220131509030164 UPASANA SINGH EWS No 57.61 EWS 

53 220116002030025 VIKRAM CHOUHAN OBC No 65.00 OBC 

54 220120502030035 SHIVANSHU KAMAL NAMDEO OBC No 64.19 OBC 

55 220116101030532 AMANJYOT OBC No 63.79 OBC 

56 220117905030068 ANITHAJ OBC No 63.79 OBC 

57 220120105030001 VASUNDHARA YADAV OBC No 63.27 OBC 

58 220117401030227 AVINASH KUMAR OBC No 62.51 OBC 

59 220114006030073 KAPIL KUMAR KURVE OBC No 62.31 OBC 

60 220126002030024 HANSHMUKH JANGID OBC No 62.25 OBC 

61 220120403030122 ANKUSH SONI OBC No 61.81 OBC 

62 220132401030119 NIKKEE PRIYA OBC No 61.79 OBC 

63 220124103030079 SUCHI SMITA SAHOO OBC No 61.68 OBC 

64 220114312030016 ANJALI OBC No 61.59 OBC 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. (TGT Science) Category Marks Category 

(Pwd) 

65 220113604030203 ANURADHA KUMARI OBC No 61.55 OBC 

66 220120105030213 VIVEK PATEL OBC No 61.48 OBC 

67 220131709030052 ANNU GUPTA OBC No 61.45 OBC 

68 220115804030223 MANJEET OBC No 61.41 OBC 

69 220131712030066 PRITI CHOURASIA OBC No 61.35 OBC 

70 220115804030209 RACHNA KUMARI OBC No 61.28 OBC 

71 220114316030462 HARi NANDAN OBC No 60.97 OBC 

72 220116301030064 SOMBIR SINGH OBC No 60.75 OBC 

73 220126002030235 BHAMINI DAIYA OBC No 60.74 OBC 

74 220114314030407 PANKAJ KUMAR OBC No 60.47 OBC 

75 220122102030029 RINA LOKNAND PATLE OBC No 60.33 OBC 

76 220130504030054 ANIL KUMAR OBC No 60.33 OBC 

77 220114314030203 ABHISHEK ROY OBC No 60.11 OBC 

78 220126103030398 PRADEEP KUMAR NAGAR OBC . No 59.97 OBC 

79 220130703030008 POONAM PAL OBC PwD SO.OS OBC-PH-OH 

80 220124401030009 LALITA KUMAR! SC No 64.92 SC 

81 220114005030034 JEETU DONGRE SC No 61.57 SC 

82 220111801030165 ADITYA KUMAR SC No 57.92 SC 

83 220115804030001 GAURAV KUMAR SC No 53.94 SC 

84 220130808030365 SHIVANI RAWAT SC No 53.47 SC 

85 220122103030023 KOMAL CHANDRADAS INDORKAR SC No 52.79 SC 

86 220115903030377 AMIT BANSAL SC No 52.03 SC 

87 220130204030164 DEEPSHIKHA SC No 50.78 SC 

88 220123102030041 SANTOSH GOVIND PAWAR SC No 50.59 SC 

89 220111702030012 P BA LAN KAM MA SC No 50.49 SC 

90 220120304030107 PAWAN BAKODE SC No 50.47 SC 

91 220115903030398 PINKI SC No 50.07 SC 

92 220114311030054 SHIKHANTA KATARIA SC No 49.58 SC 

93 220114315030100 NEHAANAND SC No 49.57 SC 

94 220120101030083 AJAY KUMAR BHARTI SC PwD 34.17 SC-PH-Others 

95 220116701030011 ANIL KUMAR ST No 58.19 ST 

96 220117704030213 ANUP LAKRA ST No 49.71 ST 

97 220121301030039 SATISH YUVRAJ THAKUR ST No 46.91 ST 

98 220117703030027 SONALI KERKETTA ST No 45.17 ST 

99 220125908031091 NISHTHA MEENA ST No 44.97 ST 

100 220116301030231 KAMAL RANA ST No 44.57 ST 

101 220125908030272 MAHENDRA SINGH ST No 44.47 ST 

Note: Out of the above 101 candidates selected for the post of TGT(Science), as per 
the actual vacancies the offers of appointment are presently being issued i.r.o. 
below mentioned 55 candidates on their registered email address by Regional 
Office(s). Candidates concerned are requested to keep checking their registered 
email address (including spam folder) :- 

Sr. Sr. No. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Selected 
No. (SL) (TGT Science) Category Category 

(Pwd) 
1 1 220120103030021 ANSHUL NAYAK Gen No UR 

2 2 220116101030373 SAMRIDHI JAIN Gen No UR 

3 3 220118101030009 MOHITH VIJAYAN NAIR Gen No UR 

4 4 220115903030296 KOMAL Gen No UR 
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Sr. Sr. No. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Selected 
No. (SL) (TGT Science) Category Category 

(Pwd) 
5 5 220124502030019 BABULU PADHAN OBC No UR 

6 6 220115903030241 MAMTA Gen No UR 

7 7 220130203030052 SHWETA BHARDWAJ Gen No UR 

8 8 220122503030047 PRATIBHA SU RESH MANE Gen No UR 

9 9 220116101030157 AMRIT KAUR PILLANIA .Gen No UR 
10 10 220124103030103 SOBHANA SAHOO OBC No UR 

11 11 220132907030172 PRAPTI MAHAPATRA Gen No UR 

12 12 220131102030013 SRISHTI CHAUDHARY Gen No UR 
13 13 220114315030350 GAURAV Gen No UR 

14 14 220114315030453 PINKI Gen No UR 

15 15 220113604030142 NISHA SHARMA Gen No UR 
16 16 220120105030011 PRIYANKA TRIPATHI Gen No UR 
17 17 220120403030113 SHWETA Gen. No UR 
18 18 220114316030491 AVINASH CHAHAR Gen No UR 

19 19 220114313030345 SHIKHA Gen No UR 

20 20 220115903030477 MOHITKUMAR SC No UR 
21 21 220130806030079 SHABAHAT ALI EWS No UR 
22 22 220119601030024 VANDANA KRISHNAN Gen No UR 
23 23 220114314030280 TAMAN NA DALAL Gen No UR 
24 53 220116002030025 VIKRAM CHOUHAN OBC No OBC 
25 80 220124401030009 LALITA KUMARI SC No SC 
26 43 220130504030001 AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA EWS No EWS 
27 44 220124801030164 SIMRAN KATARIA EWS No EWS 
28 45 220130602030185 MAHINDRA PATERIYA EWS No EWS 
29 54 220120502030035 SHIVANSHU KAMAL NAMDEO OBC No OBC 
30 55 220116101030532 AMANJYOT OBC No OBC 
31 56 220117905030068 ANITHAJ OBC No OBC 

32 46 220114316030055 RICHA JAMWAL EWS No EWS 
33 57 220120105030001 VASUNDHARA YADAV OBC No OBC 
34 58 220117401030227 AVINASH KUMAR OBC No OBC 
35 59 220114006030073 KAPIL KUMAR KURVE OBC No OBC 

36 60 220126002030024 HANSHMUKH JANGID OBC No OBC 
37 47 220130806030116 UMANATH PANDEY EWS No EWS 
38 61 220120403030122 ANKUSH SONI OBC No OBC 
39 62 220132401030119 NIKKEE PRIYA OBC No OBC 
40 63 220124103030079 SUCHI SMITA SAHOO OBC No OBC 
41 64 220114312030016 ANJALI OBC No OBC 
42 81 220114005030034 JEETU DONGRE SC No SC 

43 65 220113604030203 ANURADHA KUMARI OBC No OBC 
44 95 220116701030011 ANIL KUMAR ST No ST 
45 82 220111801030165 ADITYA KUMAR SC No SC 
46 83 220115804030001 GAURAV KUMAR SC No SC 
47 84 220130808030365 SHIVANI RAWAT SC No SC 
48 85 220122103030023 KOMAL CHANDRADAS INDORKAR SC No SC 
49 86 220115903030377 AMIT BANSAL SC No SC 
50 79 220130703030008 POONAM PAL OBC PwD OBC-PH-OH 
51 96 220117704030213 ANUP LAKRA ST No ST 
52 97 220121301030039 SATISH YUVRAJ THAKUR ST No ST 
53 98 220117703030027 SONALI KERKETTA ST No ST 
54 94 220120101030083 AJAY KUMAR BHARTI SC PwD SC-PH-Others 
55 42 220130801030062 SUCHI SINGH Gen PwD UR-PH-HI 
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5. Post: TGT Social Studies: 

Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. TGT(S.St.) Category 

Marks Category (Pwd) 

1 220114311040236 VINAYAK KOHLI Gen No 70.46 UR 

2 220116601040022 HITESH DAHIYA Gen No 70.18 UR 

3 220119901040009 URVASHI Gen No 68.81 UR 

4 220130203040009 AZAD KAUSHIK Gen No 68.33 UR 

5 220114314040072 HARSH OBC No 67.83 UR 

6 220130204040079 HIMANSHU DEEP SC No 67.68 UR 

7 220114311040152 NIDHI CHHILLAR Gen No 67.23 UR 

8 220130807040325 RAVI KUMAR OBC No 66.66 UR 

9 220120103040003 HEMLATA PRAJAPATI OBC No 66.54 UR 

10 220114315040200 POOJA Gen No. 66.45 UR 

11 220124103040075 ARUN MOHANTA Gen No 66.25 UR 

12 220131402040267 PRIYANKA BAKSHI EWS No 65.94 UR 

13 220125803040047 NISHA YADAV OBC No 65.85 UR 

14 220114312040081 MILTON KUMAR EWS No 65.81 UR 

15 220113501040101 MANISH KUMAR EWS No 65.75 UR 

16 220131507040098 VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH Gen No 65.30 UR 

17 220114313040097 KUSH KUMAR OBC No 65.17 UR 

18 220113208040067 NISHANT KUMAR Geri No 65.12 UR 

19 220130705040065 SHIVASHISH EWS No 65.01 UR 

20 220126103040272 BASANT HALDIYA Gen No 64.89 UR 

21 220130807040302 PRABHAT MEHRA Gen No 64.83 UR 

22 220114313040034 ABHISHEK SHRIVASTAV Geri No 64.73 UR 

23 220125803040008 AMANPREET SINGH MAAN OBC No 64.67 UR 

24 220125803040081 NEELAM KUMARI Gen No 64.57 UR 

25 220120103040055 SAVAN PATIDAR OBC No 64.51 UR 

26 220120203040156 AVNEE PARMAR Gen No 64.48 UR 

27 220114312040071 YANJANI YANJANI SC No 64.36 UR 

28 220130602040043 AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN Gen No 64.20 UR 

29 220125601040070 RANJAN KUMAR SINGH OBC No 64.03 UR 

30 220131708040003 OMKAR NATH PANDAY EWS No 63.98 UR 

31 220113604040096 SHUBHAM JARIAL Gen No 63.89 UR 

32 220130807040272 GAU RAV YADAV OBC No 63.85 UR 

33 220129101040044 TAYYALA SRIKAR OBC No 63.79 UR 

34 220125001040069 SANU PANDEY Gen No 63.71 UR 

35 220113604040229 GAURAV GAURAV BEHL Gen No 63.64 UR 

36 220113604040106 KAPIL PANWAL SC No 63.62 UR 

37 220125908040228 RAH UL SINGH GURJAR OBC No 63.57 UR 

38 220132907040170 FARIDA KHATOON Gen No 63.45 UR 

39 220125601040062 GOPALA RAM SC No 63.40 UR 

40· 220114315040456 ANJALI JHA Geri No 63.23 UR 

41 220116601040007 PREM KUMAR SAHARAWAT EWS No 63.10 UR 

42 220132003040031 GAYATRI EWS No 63.07 UR 

43 220117703040073 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV OBC No 63.03 UR 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 

No. TGT(S.St.) Category 
Marks Category (Pwd) 

44 220113212040125 KISHOR KUNAL SC No 63.02 UR 

45 220116701040026 RAKESH KUMAR Gen No 62.75 UR 

46 220114311040022 NIKHIL GAHLAWAT EWS No 62.70 UR 

47 220115903040279 MANISHA DEVI Gen No 62.50 UR 

48 220132401040146 SOURAV MUKHERJEE Gen No 62.38 UR 

49 220122102040054 TAJ UL GAMTIDAS WAN KAR SC No 62.31 UR 

50 220131508040236 SANDHYA CHAUDHARY Gen No 62.26 UR 

51 220131508040287 ROHITYADAV OBC No 62.19 UR 

52 220120501040105 BHARTI Gen PwD 48.37 UR-PH-HI 

53 220130807040348 UTKARSH TRIPATHI EWS No 62.03 EWS 

54 220120203040081 SIDDHANT PATHAK EWS No 60.94 EWS 

55 220131712040233 ABHIRAJ CHATURVEDI EWS No 60.94 EWS 

56 220112705040254 KUMAR SHUBHAM EWS No 60.83 EWS 

57 220113501040018 ANUP KUMAR BAJPAVEE EWS No 60.57 EWS 

58 220130301040062 NEELKAMAL SINGH EWS No 59.97 EWS 

59 220115702040058 DHARMANDAR EWS No 59.72 EWS 

60 220131710040235 AWADHESH VIKRAM SINGH EWS No 59.39 EWS 

61 220130505040072 ATUL KUMAR MISHRA EWS No 59.19 EWS 

62 220113002040101 SUSHMITA MISHRA EWS No 58.46 EWS 

63 220131708040050 NITISH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA EWS No . 58.23 EWS 

64 220130808040344 ROSHAN LAL SINGH EWS No 57.95 EWS 

65 220150601040047 RAH UL SEKH OBC No 64.14 OBC 

66 220114301040225 DHARMENDRAKUMARSAH OBC ,PwD 61.83 OBC{PH-VI} 

67 220126002040090 NARESH KUMAR OBC No 61.71 OBC 

68 220130808040197 SHRISUDHA GUPTA OBC No 61.56 OBC 

69 220132907040046 BISWAJIT KOLAY OBC No 61.47 OBC 

70 220133004040018 SUBHAM DAS OBC No 60.95 OBC 

71 220120304040048 RAVI YADAV OBC No 60.94 OBC 

72 220131508040146 RAHULSAH OBC No 60.93 OBC 

73 220113604040122 SUNIL KUMAR OBC No 60.68 OBC 

74 220131508040018 MANISHA YADAV OBC No 60.68 OBC 

75 220126002040101 MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC No 60.52 OBC 

76 220113904040025 GULSHAN KUMAR CHANDRA OBC No 60.49 OBC 

77 220130704040038 PIYUSH SINGH OBC No 60.17 OBC 

78 220113211040055 HARSHIT ANAND OBC No 60.16 OBC 

79 220125908040610 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV OBC No 60.05 OBC 

80 220120701040028 JAGDISH DANGI OBC No 59.38 OBC 

81 220114312040194 RUPESH KUMAR OBC No 59.32 OBC 

82 220120501040018 DEEPCHANDRA CHAURASIVA OBC No 59.29 OBC 

83 220125908041416 DINESH BURDAK OBC No 59.29 OBC 

84 220117601040104 SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA OBC No. 58.96 OBC 

85 220125908040114 DASHRATH KUMAR VADAV OBC No 58.69 OBC 

86 220131508040142 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAURYA OBC No 58.64 OBC 

87 220131709040236 HIMANSHU RAJ OBC No 58.63 OBC 

88 220129302040241 BHARAT BHUSHAN OBC No 58.50 OBC 
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Sr. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Total Selected 
No. TGT(S.St.) Category 

Marks Category (Pwd) 
89 220130704040078 SATYAM PAL OBC No 58.47 OBC 
90 220131710040067 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR OBC No 58.47 OBC I 

91 220120501040058 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SAHU OBC No 58.44 OBC 
92 220115804040182 NISHA OBC No 58.27 OBC 
93 220113209040060 SANNIDEV KUMAR OBC No 58.26 OBC 
94 2201;1..3211040187 SATISH KUMAR OBC No 58.06 OBC 
95 220113604040234 AMAN OBC No 58.05 OBC 
96 220115203040026 SANJEEV KUMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC No 58.01 OBC 
97 220121501040035 KISHOR CHIMABHAU CHAUDHARI OBC PwD 52.06 OBC-PH-OH 
98 220124103040103 BAILOCHAN JENA SC No 61.49 SC 
99 220131708040215 ASHISH KUMAR SC No 58.80 SC 
100 220120403040073 DEEPESH KUMAR JHARIYA SC No 58.09 SC 
101 220131509040207 VIVEK KUMAR SC No 57.45 SC 
102 220129302040298 MANGESH KUMAR SC No 57.35 SC 
103 220120304040005 DIVYANSHI SANKHLA SC No 57.13 SC 
104 220125001040047 AVTARSINGH SC No 56.89 SC 
105 220114316040354 RAHULSINGH SC No 56.76 SC 
106 220132907040233 NAMRATA KUMAR SC No 56.43 SC 
107 220125601040205 KAMNA PARIHAR SC No 56.01 SC 
108 220125001040103 RUPINDER KAUR SC No 55.58 SC 
109 220120103040006 PARANYA MOHABE SC No 55.50 SC 
110 220113604040076 MANJU KUMAR! SC No 55.33 SC 
111 220130705040224 ASHISH KUMAR SC No 55.12 SC .. 
112 220125803040155 AKSHAY KUMAR SC No 54.78 SC 
113 220131103040105 MOHITKUMAR SC No 53.52 SC .. 
114 220113602040080 REENA KUMAR! SC PwD 33.81 SC-PH-Others 
115 220115901040027 RENU SC PwD 21.41 SC-PH-Others 
116 220120303040021 MANISH KIRAD ST No 61.36 ST 
117 220125908040038 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA ST No 60.69 ST 
118 220114314040318 NISHA MEENA ST No 54.81 ST 

... 

119 220125907040184 SHRIKISHAN MEENA ST No 54.11 ST 
120 220125701040191 NARESH MEENA ST No 53.57 ST 
121 22012530104Q112 PRIYANKA JARYAL ST No 52.68 ST 
122 220126103040047 MANISH l<UMAR MEENA ST No 52.65 ST 
123 220113604040154 MAOHU BALA ST No 52.34 ST 

-- . 
124 220126103040195 SUMAN MEENA ST No 51.99 ST 

Note: Out of the above 124 candidates selected for the post of TGT(Social Studies), 
as per the actual vacancies the offers of appointment are presently being issued 
i.r.o. below mentioned 64 candidates on their registered email address by Regional 
Office(s). Candidates concerned are requested to keep checking their registered 
email address (including spam folder) :- 

V 

.. 
Sr. Sr.No. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Selected 
No. (SL) (TGT S.St.) Category 

Category .. (P\A'.d) 
1 1 220114311040236 VINAYAI< KOHLI Gen No UR .. 
i 2 220116601040022 HITESH DAHIYA Gen No UR 
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Sr. Sr.No. Roll Number Name of Candidate Category Sub- Selected 

No. {SL) (TGT S.St.) 
Category Category (Pwd) 

3 3 220119901040009 URVASHI Gen No UR 

4 4 220130203040009 AZAD KAUSHIK Gen No UR 

5 5 220114314040072 HARSH OBC No UR 

6 6 220130204040079 H!MANSHU DEEP SC No UR 

7 7 220114311040152 NIDHI CHHILLAR Gen No UR 

8 8 220130807040325 RAVI KUMAR OBC No UR 

9 9 220120103040003 HEMLATA PRAJAPATI OBC No UR 

10 10 220114315040200 POOJA Gen No UR 

11 11 220124103040075 ARUN MOHANTA Gen . No UR 

12 12 220131402040267 PRIYANKA BAKSHI EWS No UR 

13 13 220125803040047 NISHA YADAV OBC No UR 

14 14 220114312040081 MILTON KUMAR EWS No UR 

15 15 220113501040101 MANISH KUMAR EWS No UR 

16 16 220131507040098 VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH Gen No UR 

17 17 220114313040097 KUSH KUMAR OBC No UR 

18 18 220113208040067 N IS HANT KU MAR Gen No UR 

19 19 220130705040065 SHIVASHISH EWS No UR. 

20 20 220126103040272 BASANT HALDIYA Gen No UR 

21 21 220130807040302 PRABHAT MEHRA Gen No UR 

22 22 220114313040034 ABHISHEK SHRIVASTAV Gen No UR 

23 23 220125803040008 AMANPREET SINGH MAAN OBC No UR 

24 24 220125803040081 NEELAM KUMARI Gen No UR 

25 25 220120103040055 SAVAN PATIDAR OBC No UR 

26 26 220120203040156 AVNEE PARMAR Gen No UR 

27 27 220114312040071 YANJAN I YANJAN I SC No UR 

28 65 220150601040047 RAHULSEKH OBC No OBC 

29 53 220130807040348 UTKARSH TRIPATHI EWS No EWS 

30 66 220114301040225 DHARMENDRAKUMARSAH OBC PwD OBC{PH-VI) 

31 67 220126002040090 NARESH KU MAR OBC No OBC 

32 68 220130808040197 SHRISUDHA GUPTA OBC No OBC 

33 98 220124103040103 BAILOCHAN JENA SC No SC 

34 69 220132907040046 BISWAJIT KOLAY OBC No OBC 

35 116 220120303040021 MANISH KIRAD ST No ST 

36 70 220133004040018 SUBHAM DAS OBC No OBC 

37 54 220120203040081 SIDDHANT PATHAK EWS No EWS 

38 - 55 220131712040233 ABHIRAJ CHATURVEDI EWS No EWS 

39 71 22012030404Q048 RAVI YADAV OBC No OBC 

40 72 220131508040146 RAHULSAH OBC No OBC 

41 56 220112705040254 KUMAR SHUBHAM EWS No EWS 

42 117 220125908040038 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA ST No ST 

43 73 220113604040122 SUNIL KUMAR OBC No OBC 

44 74 220131508040018 MANISHA YADAV OBC No OBC 

45 57 220113501040018 ANUP KUMAR BAJPAYEE EWS No EWS 

46 75 220126002040101 MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC No OBC 

47 76 220113904040025 GULSHAN KUMAR 9:IANDRA OBC No OBC 
------ 
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Sr. Sr.No. Roll Number Name of Candidate . Category Sub- Selected 
No. (SL) {TGT S.St.) Category 

Category (Pwd) 

48 77 220130704040038 PIYUSH SINGH OBC No OBC 

49 78 220113211040055 HARSHIT ANAND OBC No OBC 

so 79 220125908040610 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV OBC No OBC 

51 58 220130301040062 NEELKAMAL SINGH EWS No EWS 

52 80 220120701040028 JAGDISH DANG! OBC No OBC 

53 99 220131708040215 ASHISH KUMAR SC No SC 

54 100 220120403040073 DEEPESH KUMAR JHARIYA SC No SC 

55 101 220131509040207 VIVEK KUMAR SC No SC 

56 102 220129302040298 MANGESH KUMAR SC No SC 

57 103 220120304040005 DIVYANSHI SANKHLA SC No SC 

58 104 220125001040047 AVTARSINGH SC No SC 

59 105 220114316040354 RAHULSINGH SC No SC 

60 106 220132907040233 NAMRATA KUMAR SC No SC 

61 118 220114314040318 NISHA MEENA ST No ST 

62 119 220125907040184 SHRIKISHAN MEENA ST No ST 

63 97 220121501040035 KISHOR CHIMABHAU OBC PwD · OBC-PH-OH 
CHAUDHARI 

64 52 220120501040105 BHARTI Gen PwD UR-PH-HI 

Important Note:- 

1. The vacancies notified in recruitment notification published in Employment 
News dated 2-8 July, 2022 included actual vacancies as well as anticipated 
vacancies arising in future. Hence, offers of appointment are presently being 
issued against available vacancies only. 

2. It is reiterated that final selection of candidates is subject to final verification 
of the eligibility criteria as prescribed in the concerned recruitment 
notification for the post. 

3. Further, offers of appointment i.r.o. remaining shortlisted candidates will be 
issued as and when the remaining vacancies arise. Candidates are requested 
to regularly check their registered Email address (including spam folder). 

4. Candidates are requested to carry all requisite document(s) (including those 
documents for which undertaking was submitted by candidate during 
interview) at the time of reporting for joining within the timeline prescribed in 
his/her offer of appointment. ~ 

· )ikram Joshi) 
Deputy Commissioner(Pers.) 
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